Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Arthur - (955285) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC

Short Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

1:37.84
55.34
50.31

1:57.09

to LC

1:38.70
55.90
50.70

1:57.10

SC WA
Pts

135
134
126
112

Date

26/04/14
26/04/14
12/05/13
21/04/13

Meet

MCASA Development Meet
MCASA Development Meet
Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet

MCASA Spring Development Meet

Venue

Enfield
Enfield
Hendon

Southbury

License

LR4480
LR4480
LR3365
LR3345
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