Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jessica Arthur - (955285) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
100 Freestyle	1:37.84	1:38.70	135	26/04/14	MCASA Development Meet	Enfield	LR4480	3
50 Breaststroke	55.34	55.90	134	26/04/14	MCASA Development Meet	Enfield	LR4480	3
50 Backstroke	50.31	50.70	126	12/05/13	Barnet Copthall SC Kate Lack Trophy Meet	Hendon	LR3365	3
100 Individual Medley	1:57.09	1:57.10	112	21/04/13	MCASA Spring Development Meet	Southbury	LR3345	3